

Misc. Appeal 05/2016

Order No. 40  
Dated : 23.02.18

Today is fixed for hearing..  
No step is taken by the plaintiff.  
Advocates of local bar abstained from judicial work as per  
resolution of the Bar.  
Case is adjourned today.  
Fix 02.05.2018 for hearing.

Dic. & corr. by me.

Sd/-  
Addl. District Judge  
Fast Track Court, Haldia.

Sd/-  
Addl. District Judge  
Fast Track Court, Haldia.