

**Misc Appeal No.05/2016**

**Order No.70**  
**02.02.2024**

Today is fixed for S/R.

Appellant Suprakash Maity filed hazira through the learned advocate.

Requisite filed upon the respondent No. (1a,1b,1c,1d)

Issue the same atonce.

To 21.05.2024 for S/R.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

Additional District Judge,  
Fast Track Court, Haldia.

**02.02.2024**

Sd/-

Additional District Judge,  
Fast Track Court, Haldia

**02.02.2024**