

Misc Appeal No.05/2016
CIS No. 26/2016
CNR No. WBEM050005092016
Present: A.H.M.Rahaman.
Additional District Judge
District- Purba Medinipur.
J.O. Code- WB00802

Order No.71
21.05.2024

Today is fixed for S/R.

Petitioner has filed hazira through his learned advocate.

S/R in respect of respondent No. 1(a), 1(b) and 1(c) has been received unserved. S/R of respondent No.1(d) refused to receive the summons.

The appellant is directed to file a requisite fresh both ways at once.

To 31.08.2024 for filing fresh requisite.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court, Haldia.
21.05.2024

Sd/-
Additional District Judge,
FastTrackCourt,Haldia
21.05.2024