

Misc Appeal No-05/2016
Present: Aparna Chaudhaury.
Ld. District Judge, FTC.Haldia.

Order-75
16.05.2025

Today is fixed for filing fresh requisite.

Appellant is absent by filing a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

No requisite is filed by the appellant.

Appellant is directed to file a fresh requisite upon the respondent No. 1(d) both ways atonce.

To 18.08.2025 for filing fresh requisite upon the respondent No.1(d)

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court, Haldia.
16.05.2025

Sd/-
Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court, Haldia
16.05.2025